
TÜ ASKi lastevõistlus D- ja E-klassile 
14.10.2016, Tartu, TÜ spordihoone 

 
TE 30m jooks 
1. Katarina Verst 06.03.2007 TÜ ASK 5.51 
2. Liisa Jette Põdersoo 07.04.2008 TÜ ASK 5.64 
3. Marta Põldma 04.04.2007 TÜ ASK 5.79 
4. Karola Purga 07.03.2007 TÜ ASK 5.81 
5. Nora Lehto 2008 TÜ ASK 5.85 
6. Grete Kuus 2007 TÜ ASK 5.86 
7. Jaana Ribatte 21.10.2007 TÜ ASK 5.96 
8. Kertu Õun 2008 TÜ ASK 5.97 
9. Carmen Ilvesmets 18.08.2008 TÜ ASK 5.97 
10. Linette Kook 2007 TÜ ASK 5.97 
11. Astrid Aitsen 2008 TÜ ASK 5.98 
12. Kärt Haamer 2007 TÜ ASK 6.04 
13. Heleri Soodla 08.10.2007 TÜ ASK 6.04 
14. Kristiina Salu 29.04.2008 TÜ ASK 6.04 
15. Alisa Sulimenko 2009 TÜ ASK 6.05 
16. Romili Vakk 15.06.2009 TÜ ASK 6.13 
17. Eva Ollisaar 2009 TÜ ASK 6.15 
18. Heleen Leets 2008 TÜ ASK 6.19 
19. Liis Ilves 2007 TÜ ASK 6.20 
20. Magdaleena Uggeri 2007 TÜ ASK 6.21 
21. Kirke Maria Selberg 2007 TÜ ASK 6.25 
22. Loretta Kook 2007 TÜ ASK 6.25 
23. Säde Lee Hitrov 2009 TÜ ASK 6.26 
24. Kätrin Uusmaa 2009 TÜ ASK 6.27 
25. Marietta Verst 2011 TÜ ASK 6.29 
26. Skayler Saaristu 2008 TÜ ASK 6.31 
27. Laura Lepperk 2008 TÜ ASK 6.36 
28. Iris Kõiv 2007 TÜ ASK 6.36 
29. Lenna Palatu 2008 TÜ ASK 6.41 
30. Anete Pihlak 30.07.2008 TÜ ASK 6.46 
31. Anna-Rebeka Luha 2009 TÜ ASK 6.47 
32. Aurelia Urm 2008 TÜ ASK 6.48 
33. Maria Kurvits 2008 TÜ ASK 6.60 
34. Sandra Allas 18.04.2007 TÜ ASK 6.62 
35. Brigitta Otsalt 2009 TÜ ASK 6.85 
36. Svea-Erika Iir 2010 Tartu SS Kalev 7.18 
37. Mirtel Elmann 30.05.2009 TÜ ASK 7.47 
 
TE kaugushüpe  
1. Katarina Verst 06.03.2007 TÜ ASK 4.09 
2. Liisa Jette Põdersoo 07.04.2008 TÜ ASK 3.38 
3. Nora Lehto 27.11.2007 TÜ ASK 3.33 
4. Karola Purga 07.03.2007 TÜ ASK 3.29 
5. Martha Põldma 2007 TÜ ASK 3.14 
6. Kristiina Salu 24.09.2008 TÜ ASK 3.07 
7. Skayler Saaristu 2008 TÜ ASK 3.06 
8. Heleri Soodla 08.10.2007 TÜ ASK 3.06 
9. Lorette Kook 2007 TÜ ASK 3.01 
10. Rebeka Treier 2007 TÜ ASK 2.96 
11. Astrid Aitsen 2008 TÜ ASK 2.94 
12. Kärt Haamer 2007 TÜ ASK 2.93 
13. Kertu Õun 2008 TÜ ASK 2.93 
14. Jaana Ribatti 21.10.2007 TÜ ASK 2.90 
15. Grete Kuus 2007 TÜ ASK 2.89 
16. Esisabeth Olup 08.11.2007 TÜ ASK 2.86 
17. Liis Ilves 2007 TÜ ASK 2.84 
18. Romili Vakk 15.06.2009 TÜ ASK 2.83 
19. Linette Kook 2007 TÜ ASK 2.80 
20. Säde Lee Hitrov 2009 TÜ ASK 2.80 



21. Anna-Rebeka Luha 2007 TÜ ASK 2.75 
22. Carmen Ilvesmets 18.08.2008 TÜ ASK 2.73 
23. Alisa Sulimenko 2009 TÜ ASK 2.70 
24. Heleen Leets 2008 TÜ ASK 2.69 
25. Iris Kõiv 2007 TÜ ASK 2.66 
26. Aurelia Urm 2008 TÜ ASK 2.64 
27. Lenna Palatu 2008 TÜ ASK 2.62 
28. Eva Ollissaar 2009 TÜ ASK 2.61 
29. Kirke Maria Selberg 2007 TÜ ASK 2.58 
30. Marietta Verst 2011 TÜ ASK 2.54 
31. Anette Pihlak 30.07.2008 TÜ ASK 2.50 
32. Sandra Allas 18.04.2007 TÜ ASK 2.39 
33. Brigitta Otsalt 2007 TÜ ASK 2.38 
34. Laura Lepperk 2008 TÜ ASK 2.37 
35. Magdaleena Uggari 2007 TÜ ASK 2.34 
36. Maria Kurvits 2008 TÜ ASK 2.30 
37. Kätrin Uusmaa 2009 TÜ ASK 2.24 
38. Svea-Erika Iir 2010 TÜ ASK 2.06 
 
TD 30m jooks 
1. Berit Kukk 2005 TÜ ASK 5.06 
2. Elsa Puu 23.07.2005 TÜ ASK 5.21 
3. Maia Toomsalu 2006 TÜ ASK 5.40 
4. Salme Laanemäe 19.02.2005 TÜ ASK 5.41 
5. Arianna Ribatti 2005 TÜ ASK 5.45 
6. Petra Räbin 2005 TÜ ASK 5.45 
7. Anette Pets 03.08.2005 TÜ ASK 5.49 
8. Mona Liisa Miljan 2005 TÜ ASK 5.68 
9. Jekzaveta Sutts 22.08.2005 TÜ ASK 5.72 
10. Carmel Vares 2006 TÜ ASK 5.74 
11. Margit Väljak 2005 TÜ ASK 5.74 
12. Eva Maria Raudnask 2005 TÜ ASK 5.86 
13. Bianca Sosnovski 2006 TÜ ASK 5.90 
14. Elisabeth Mesipuu 2006 TÜ ASK 6.09 
15. Johanna Jõgi 2006 TÜ ASK 6.11 
16. Nora Liis Palu 2006 TÜ ASK 6.14 
17. Grete-Liis Simenson 31.08.2005 TÜ ASK 6.31 
 
TD kaugushüpe 
1. Berit Kukk 2005 TÜ ASK 4.28 
2. Elsa Puu 23.07.2005 TÜ ASK 4.18 
3. Salme Laanemäe 19.02.2005 TÜ ASK 4.03 
4. Petra Räbin 2005 TÜ ASK 3.89 
5. Arianna Ribatti 2005 TÜ ASK 3.89 
6. Maia Toomsalu 2006 TÜ ASK 3.80 
7. Mona Liisa Miljan 2005 TÜ ASK 3.72 
8. Anette Pets 03.08.2005 TÜ ASK 3.67 
9. Carmel Vares 2005 TÜ ASK 3.60 
10. Eva Maria Raudnask 2005 TÜ ASK 3.50 
11. Klara Strelkova 2005 TÜ ASK 3.40 
12. Bianca Sosnovski 2006 TÜ ASK 3.37 
13. Margit Väljak 2005 TÜ ASK 3.30 
14. Jekzaveta Sutts 22.08.2006 TÜ ASK 3.17 
15. Johanna Jõgi 2006 TÜ ASK 3.11 
16. ELaisabeth Mesipuu 2006 TÜ ASK 2.99 
17. Grete-Liis Simenson 31.08.2005 TÜ ASK 2.90 
18. Nora Liis Palu 2006 TÜ ASK 2.80 
 
PE 30m jooks 
1. Markus Hurt 2007 TÜ ASK 5.39 
2. Sten-Erik Iir 2007 Tartu SS Kalev 5.59 
3. Mark Korenevski 2008 TÜ ASK 5.68 
4. Edvard Oll 2007 TÜ ASK 5.80 



5. Romet Hurt 2009 TÜ ASK 5.96 
6. Andres Leppsoo 2008 TÜ ASK 5.96 
7. Trevor Vahtrik 2007 TÜ ASK 5.97 
8. Rainer Meier 06.10.2008 TÜ ASK 6.12 
9. Otto Ojasaar 03.07.2008 TÜ ASK 6.15 
10. Martin Soodla 2007 TÜ ASK 6.18 
11. Ruudi Viilup 2008 TÜ ASK 6.41 
12. Richard Rikka 2007 TÜ ASK 6.45 
13. Tauri Ehasalu 20.11.2008 TÜ ASK 6.52 
14. Rauno Kleimann 25.08.2009 TÜ ASK 6.54 
 
PE kaugushüpe 
1. Sten-Erik Iir 2007 Tartu SS Kalev 3.91 
2. Markus Hurt 2007 TÜ ASK 3.32 
3. Mark Korenevski 2008 TÜ ASK 3.27 
4. Edvard Oll 2007 TÜ ASK 3.09 
5. Otto Ojasaar 03.07.2008 TÜ ASK 3.02 
6. Trevor Vahtrik 2007 TÜ ASK 3.02 
7. Martin Soodla 08.10.2007 TÜ ASK 3.00 
8. Andres Leppsoo 2008 TÜ ASK 2.94 
9. Rainer Meier 06.10.2008 TÜ ASK 2.85 
10. Romet Hurt 2009 TÜ ASK 2.83 
11. Tauri Ehasalu 20.11.2008 TÜ ASK 2.65 
12. Rauno Kleimann 25.08.2009 TÜ ASK 2.62 
13. Richard Rikk 2007 TÜ ASK 2.46 
14. Ruudi Viilup 2008 TÜ ASK 2.14 
 
PD 30m jooks 
1. Martin Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 5.21 
2. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 5.30 
3. Mattias Mäestu 2006 TÜ ASK 5.41 
4. Kris Edvard Kohv 07.09.2006 TÜ ASK 5.42 
5. Tristan Köhler 13.09.2005 TÜ ASK 5.53 
6. Harry Pihlik 2005 TÜ ASK 5.64 
7. Kristjan Raud 2006 TÜ ASK 5.69 
8. Oskar Läänelaid 29.09.2006 TÜ ASK 5.72 
9. Oliver Mikli 2006 TÜ ASK 5.83 
10. Keiro Tõnuvere 2006 TÜ ASK 5.88 
11. Tairon Vahtra 2005 TÜ ASK 5.91 
12. Karl Pärn 2006 TÜ ASK 5.97 
13. Sander Rattas 2005 TÜ ASK 6.42 
 
PD kaugushüpe 
1. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 4.36 
2. Martin Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 4.12 
3. Harry Pihlik 2005 TÜ ASK 4.00 
4. Tristan Köhler 13.09.2005 TÜ ASK 3.84 
5. Kristjan Raud 07.02.2006 TÜ ASK 3.73 
6. Mattias Mäestu 2006 TÜ ASK 3.68 
7. Kris Edvard Kohv 07.09.2006 TÜ ASK 3.61 
8. Oliver Mikli 26.09.2006 TÜ ASK 3.36 
9. Oskar Läänelaid 29.09.2006 TÜ ASK 3.24 
10. Keiro Tõnuvere 2005 TÜ ASK 3.21 
11. Tairon Vahtra 2005 TÜ ASK 3.15 
12. Karl Pärn 12.10.2006 TÜ ASK 2.97 
13. Sander Rattas 2005 TÜ ASK 2.89 
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